
Multiplex® Minerals is a chelated multimineral supplement, which includes the following minerals in one 
tablet: Calcium, Selenium, Zinc, Magnesium, Chromium, Manganese and Copper. This supplement supply to 
supplement the daily diet of minerals.

Suggested Use: Take 1 capsule a day in the morning or as recommended by a nutritionist and / or physician. 

Bottle: 100 tablets. 

Ingredients: Calcium Chelate, Selenium Chelate, Zinc Chelate, Magnesium Chelate, Chromium Chelate, 
Manganese Chelate, Copper Chelate, Microcrystalline Cellulose, Magnesium Stearate and Croscamelose. 
GLUTEN FREE.

» Chelated Multimineral Supplement
» Bottle: 100 tablets.
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Amount Per Serving
Suplement Facts - 1 serving size - 1 tablet

% Dally Value* 
Calcium Chelated

Selenium Chelated

Zinc Chelated  

Magnesium Chelated

Chromium Chelated  

Manganese Chelated 

Copper Chelated 

33%

100%

100%

30%

57%

100%

100%

*Daily Values are based on a 2000 calorie diet. Your daily values may be higher or lower depending on your calorie needs. 
** DV not established

"Not a significant source of Calories, Carbs, Protein, Total Fat, Saturated Fat, Trans Fat, Fiber and Sodium."
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MULTIPLEX MINERALS 
CHELATED

333,3mg

34mcg

7,0mg

78,36mg

20mcg

2,3mg

900mcg


