

MULTIPLEX MINERALS CHELATED

Registered Under RDC # 27/2010



- » Chelated Multimineral Supplement
- » Bottle: 100 tablets.

Multiplex® Minerals is a chelated multimineral supplement, which includes the following minerals in one tablet: Calcium, Selenium, Zinc, Magnesium, Chromium, Manganese and Copper. This supplement supply to supplement the daily diet of minerals.

Suggested Use: Take 1 capsule a day in the morning or as recommended by a nutritionist and / or physician.

Bottle: 100 tablets.

Ingredients: Calcium Chelate, Selenium Chelate, Zinc Chelate, Magnesium Chelate, Chromium Chelate, Manganese Chelate, Copper Chelate, Microcrystalline Cellulose, Magnesium Stearate and Croscamelose. GLUTEN FREE.

	Amount Per Serving	% Dally Value*
Calcium Chelated	333,3mg	33%
Selenium Chelated	34mcg	100%
Zinc Chelated	7,0mg	100%
Magnesium Chelated	78,36mg	30%
Chromium Chelated	20mcg	57%
Manganese Chelated	2,3mg	100%
Copper Chelated	900mcg	100%
*Daily Values are based on a 2000 calorie diet. Your daily value ** DV not established	3	

